TECNODIMENSIONE PROFESSIONAL ANCILLARIES
FOR INSTALLATION
Cable transfer
external
STOP/GO DISPLAYS
INTERCOMS
ALPHANUMERICAL
KEYPADS,

Export Product-list
January 2018
Ordering information
Q.ty
SERIES MODELS N°
MEDICABLEX
30
45
20
20
Ø int.9
Ø ext.13
CABLEX EXTERNAL EXPOSED “TEAR-PROOF” EXECUTION
“Medium gauge” cable transfer protective set composed of 1 zinc-coated
metallic flexible conduit 30cm long, internal Ø 9mm including 2 metallic
“ferrules” (final ring spouts). With 2 conduit terminals, heavy duty tear-proof
anodized alluminuim type natural “silver” coloured = F.
MEDICABLEX 031301F
“Medium gauge” cable transfer protective set composed of 1 zinc-coated
metallic flexible conduit 30 cm long, internal Ø 9mm ; including 2 metallic
“ferrules” as above mentioned but complete with 2 anodized alluminium
conduit terminals, dark brown “coloured” = N.
MEDICABLEX 031301N
“Bulk” flexible conduit
Flexible cable protective conduit “in bulk” (one skein 10 mt long) to be
cutted to pieces.
“Medium gauge” flexible protective cable conduit, zinc-coated metallic type.
External diameter Ø 13mm internal diameter Ø 10mm (measured without
ferrules)
031305Z (10 mt skein)
ANCILLARIES FOR FLEXIBLE PROTECTIVE CABLE CONDUIT “IN BULK”
Medium M
terminal
30
45
20
Medium M
ferrule
For “medium gauge” flexible protective cable (Ø 10mm int./ Ø 13mm ext.)
“Medium gauge” heavy duty tear-proof conduit terminal M to fix the medium
flexible conduit. Made by alluminium massive block and anodized in natural
“silver” colour.
031309F
“Medium gauge” conduit terminal M as above but “dark brown” coloured. 031309N
“Medium gauge” metallic ferrule M final ring spout with bevelled edge to be
screwed into each mouth of the piece of flexible conduit to ensure abrasion-free
the inserted electrical cable.
031313B (set of 10 pc)
CABLEX-IN
Cable transfer set CABLEX-IN “CONCEALED” PROFESSIONAL EXECUTION
STANDARD TYPE for universal flush mounting either into door-frame or
door
“Concealed” cable transfer protective set composed of 1 stainless steel
spring conduit 180mm long (extensible up to 25% more for door
arrangement) internal diameter Ø 9mm, external diameter Ø 13mm. Flush
mount housing made by massive block of alluminium, anodized in natural
“silver” colour = F. Universal version to be installed either into door-frame or
opposite way into the door.
CABLEX-IN 031302F
“Concealed” cable transfer protective set composed as above mentioned
but with anodized alluminium housing “dark brown” coloured = N.
CABLEX-IN 031302N
Cable transfer set
CABLEX-IN sensorized
“SENSORIZED” TYPE
with built-in inacessible proximity reed sensor, for “secret” door monitoring